Morning Glory Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Morning Glory. Morning Glory website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:50 Striking 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 154.24
\Wolverhampto [Approach
n (A.W)

Single 30th 15:25 Lingfield |Pearl Spectre 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 158.24
(A.W)

Single 30th 14:15 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 11.00 3.00 Win 1 25.50 162.24
(A.W)

Single 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Te Amo Te 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 136.74
(A.W) Amo

Single 30th 12:45 Bangor- |Uno Valoroso 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 139.74
on-Dee

Single 29th 18:00 Kempton |Dizzy G 9.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 142.74
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:30 Kempton |Rosa Gold 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 145.74
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:35 Newbury |Champers On 15.00 4.00 Win 1 56.00 148.74

Ice
Single 29th 15:00 Newbury |Thistlecrack 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 92.74
Single 29th 13:50 Newbury |Oldgrangewoo 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 95.74
d

Single 28th 18:00 Peruvian Lily 7.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 73.24
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:30 lvadream 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 76.24
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:55 Lingfield |ElI Ghazwani 2.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 80.24
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:35 Ffos Las |Driftwood Haze 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 84.24

Single 28th 12:45 Lingfield |Percy's Prince 6.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 88.24
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:40 Kempton |Sir Hamilton 13.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 92.24
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:40 Fair Alibi 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 95.24
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:55 Enfin Phil 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 99.24
\Wetherby

Single 27th 14:40 Hereford |Runasimi River 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 102.24

Single 27th 14:40 Hereford |Liberty Bella 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 106.24

Single 26th 16:50 Camacho Man 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 109.24
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:50 Get Boosting 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 113.24
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:20 Paricolor 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 116.24
Sedgefield

Single 26th 14:50 Tonto's Spirit 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 108.74
Sedgefield

Single 26th 12:50 Flamboyant 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 112.74
Sedgefield Joyaux

Single 25th 15:40 Kempton |Nayati 11.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 116.74

Single 25th 15:30 Chanceanother 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 119.74
Musselburgh  [five

Single 25th 14:35 Kempton |Ballotin 17.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 106.24

Single 25th 14:25 Honourable 9.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 109.24
Musselburgh  |Gent

Single 25th 13:20 Tokaramore 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 112.24
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Musselburgh

Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Princess 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 115.24

Mononoke

Single 24th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Fact Flow 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 119.24

Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Coole Cody 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 122.24

Single 24th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Goodtoknow 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 126.24

Single 24th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Midnight Moss 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 130.24

Single 23rd 16:10 One One 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 134.24
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 14:50 Silent Encore 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 137.24
Huntingdon

Single 23rd 14:30 Lingfield |Risk Taker 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 140.24
(A.W)

Single 23rd 13:30 Ascot Oscar Rose 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 143.24

Single 23rd 12:40 Haydock |Crievehill 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 147.24

Single 22nd 15:45 Ascot Oakley 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 126.24

Single 22nd 15:25 Ffos Las |Never Equalled 5.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 129.24

Single 22nd 14:15 Ffos Las |Jack Valentine 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 114.24

Single 22nd 13:20 Catterick |Scorched Earth 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 118.24

Single 22nd 12:15 Catterick |Maison D'Or 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 106.24

Single 21st 15:20 Tiffin Top 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 80.74
\Wincanton

Single 21st 14:25 English King 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 83.74
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:15 Legend Of 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 64.24
\Wincanton Zorro

Single 21st 13:55 Paths Of Glory 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 28.24
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:45 Praeceps 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 32.24
\Wincanton

Single 20th 16:10 Kempton |Burniston 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.24
(A.W) Rocks

Single 20th 15:10 Warwick |King's Odyssey 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 38.24

Single 20th 14:50 Lamanver 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 28.24
Chepstow Pippin

Single 20th 13:25 Hexham |Bering Upsun 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 16.99

Single 19th 19:15 Konigin 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 20.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 18:15 John Clare 7.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 23.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 17:15 Bavardages 3.25 4.00 Win 1 8.10 26.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:25 Kempton |Typhoon Ten 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 18.89
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Clondaw 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.88 18.89

Anchor

Single 18th 19:15 Tilsworth Rose 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.01
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:30 Mortens Leam 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 14.01
Plumpton

Single 18th 14:20 Maid Millie 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 14:00 Juge Et Parti 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 20.01
Plumpton

Single 18th 13:30 Flanagans 7.50 3.00 Win 1 17.55 10.61
Plumpton Field

Single 17th 16:00 Brief Ambition 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.94
Cheltenham

Single 17th 15:30 Pacify 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.94

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Howlongisafoot 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 1.06
Single 17th 14:25 Saint Calvados 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 5.06
Cheltenham
Single 17th 12:55 Fontwell |Battle Of Ideas 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9.06
Single 16th 16:15 Ballet Red 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Banksy's Art 17.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 16.06
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Tara Well 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 19.06
Single 16th 14:50 Big Bad Bear 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 23.06
Wetherby
Single 16th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Petite Power 2.10 5.00 Win 1 4.17 16.16
Single 15th 15:45 Zamoyski 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 11.99
Southwell
Single 15th 15:25 Trooper 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.99
Newcastle Turnbull
Single 15th 13:40 Charlie Snow 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.50 17.99
Newcastle Angel
Single 15th 13:25 Very First Time 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 8.49
Southwell
Single 15th 13:05 Chanting Hill 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 0.99
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:40 Taunton |Templepark 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.99
Single 14th 13:50 Ludlow |Seeanythingyo 3.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 8.99
ulike
Single 14th 13:35 Order Of 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 13.99
Sedgefield Thistle
Single 14th 13:25 Taunton |Bathsheba Bay 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.50 17.99
Single 14th 12:30 Christmas In 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 11.49
Sedgefield Usa
Single 13th 15:50 Ayr Lady Bowes 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.51
Single 13th 14:35 Exeter  |Virginia Chick 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 4.49
Single 13th 14:35 Exeter |Golden Sunrise 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 7.49
Single 13th 14:25 Bangor- |Oscar Asche 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.49
on-Dee
Single 13th 13:25 Exeter |Megaudais 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.49
Speed
Single 12th 16:00 Hereford |Cougar Kid 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.49
Single 12th 15:30 Hereford |Eaton Miller 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 19.49
Single 12th 15:00 Hereford |Fleminport 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 22.49
Single 12th 14:10 Ultimatum Du 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 25.49
Huntingdon Roy
Single 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Ballyart 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.49
Single 11th 15:50 Kempton |First Quest 19.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 33.49
Single 11th 15:05 Carlisle |Le Frank 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.49
Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Capitaine 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 41.49
Single 11th 14:05 Kempton |Teaser 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 44.49
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle |Amberose 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 47.49
Single 10th 16:10 Ffos Las |Flanagans 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 33.49
Field
Single 10th 14:55 Sandown|Totterdown 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 36.49
Single 10th 14:35 Ffos Las |Saint De Vassy 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.99
Single 10th 12:55 Ffos Las |Horatio 9.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 33.99
Hornblower
Single 10th 12:45 Sandown|Aintree My 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.39
Dream
Single 9th 15:50 Aintree  |Mawlood 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 15.39
Single 9th 15:05 Kelso Put The Law 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.39
On You
Single 9th 13:55 Kelso Bernardelli 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.39
Single 9th 13:30 Aintree  |Solar Impulse 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 25.39
Single 9th 13:20 Kelso Total Assets 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 28.39
Single 8th 19:25 Lady Of York 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 32.39
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:35 Proceeding 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 35.39




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:35 La Rav 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 23.39
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Mason Jar 2.10 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.39

Single 8th 14:25 Warwick |Demopolis 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 32.39

Single 7th 20:10 Going Native 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.39
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:25 Sparklealot 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 38.39
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:10 Hareem Queen 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 41.39
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:25 San Rafael 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 31.39
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 14:15 Market |Angel Of 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.39
Rasen Harlem

Single 6th 19:55 Ember's Glow 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37.39
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 19:40 Kempton |Jersey Wonder 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 41.39
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:25 Brinkleys Katie 41.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 19:10 Kempton |Jackstar 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 47.39
(A.W)

Single 6th 17:50 I'm Watching 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 51.39
\Wolverhampto [You
n (A.W)

Single 5th 19:10 Kempton |Soar Above 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 54.39
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:10 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 26.00 3.00 Win 1 71.25 57.39
(A.W) lood

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |Thibaan 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.86
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Exeter |Commodore 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.86

Barry

Single 5th 14:00 Freedom And 13.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.86
Southwell Wheat
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:45 Kroy 7.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -2.86
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:45 Get Boosting 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.14
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:20 Hereford |Green Or Black 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 3.14

Single 4th 15:30 Kempton |Establish 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 6.14
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:20 Hereford |Olly The Brave 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 10.14

Single 3rd 16:15 Carlisle |Chuvelo 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 4.14

Single 3rd 15:40 Carlisle |Old Salt 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3.36

Single 3rd 15:30 Dr Time 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -0.36
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 14:55 Stephanie 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -0.36
Huntingdon Sunshine

Single 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Knockrobin 19.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 2.64

Each Way 2nd 19:00 In The Red 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 6.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:30 Goddess Of 101.00 2.00 Non-runner - 8.64
Chelmsford Fire
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:30 The Blue 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.64




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Chelmsford Bower
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:00 Ayr La Chanteuse 4.35 5.00 Win 1 14.24 11.64
Single 2nd 14:15 Ayr Justatenner 4.00 4.00 Win 1 11.40 -2.6
Single 1st 16:50 Kumasi 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:25 Amourice 26.00 3.00 Non-runner - -11
Newmarket
Single 1st 15:05 Go Long 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11
\Wetherby
Single 1st 14:05 Uttoxeter|Steady Away 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8
Single 1st 13:40 Magical 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Newmarket Journey

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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